Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
High-Speed Steel Circular Saw Blades
High-speed steel circular saw blades are designed for cutting metal with precision. They come
in various sizes and tooth configurations to suit different materials and sawing machines.
Product Overview
High-Performance HSS Saw Blades
These circular saw blades are manufactured from high-speed steel (HSS), specifically the DM05 grade, ensuring exceptional durability and a long
service life. Designed for precision metal cutting, they feature precision-ground teeth that deliver clean and accurate results. With a wide range of
sizes and tooth configurations available, these blades are suitable for a variety of industrial sawing machines.
Technical Specifications
Technical diagram illustrating various tooth forms and measurement parameters for HSS blades.
Available Tooth Forms
A • B • C • Aw • Bw
Size Range
60 mm
Minimum Diameter
315 mm
Maximum Diameter
Material Composition HSS, DM05
Size & Compatibility Table
Standard Blade Dimensions
Model Code Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Teeth (Z) Bore (mm)
KHSS-60 60 0.8 100 10
KHSS-100 100 1 120 20
KHSS-160 160 1.6 160 32
KHSS-200 200 1.6 160 32
KHSS-250 250 2 200 32
KHSS-315 315 2.5 220 32
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong